LED Downlight ND311T-312T
8.7W/10W/12W/15W
Features
· 8.7W / 10W / 12W / 15W LED dimmable downlight
· Recessed round, uniform distribution
· Comfort glare-free diffuser
· California Energy Commission (CEC) Title 24 compliant
· Suitable for 4in / 5in / 6in recessed can

Standards
Applications
Home Office Shopping mall Hotel Supermarket Restaurant
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 8.7W / 10W / 12W / 15W
8.7W / 10W / 12W (Title 24)
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 110-130Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @120V 0.7 / 0.9 (Title 24)
Input Current [mA] @120V 104 / 119 / 143 / 179
81 / 93 / 111 (Title 24)
LED SMD
Model
ND311T-8.7W/8XX 8.7W
ND312T-8.7W/8XX 8.7W
ND312T-10W/8XX 10W
ND312T-12W/8XX 12W
ND312T-15W/8XX 15W
ND311T-8.7W/9XX 8.7W
ND312T-8.7W/9XX 8.7W
ND312T-10W/9XX 10W
ND312T-12W/9XX 12W
Luminous Flux [lm]
8.7W 700lm @3000K
700lm @4000K
700lm @5000K